
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

74 
30 
91 
12 
72 
42 
73 
26 
44 
22 
46 

19 
70 

Name 
Kensei Matsudaira 

Mac MacClugage 

Mahdi Salem 

Anthony Lupo Jr. 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Sacha Agam 

Brayden Fager 

Ercel Abbott Jr 

Connor Raymond 

Ryan Clark 

Jacob Davis 

Nathan Gouker 

Carter Dreher 

Make Diff 

2.963 

11.138 

12.443 

18.119 

21.706 

37.854 

40.897 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
8:06.132 

8:09.095 

8:17.270 

8:18.575 

8:24.251 

8:27.838 

8:43.986 

8:47.029 

8:12.667 

8:13.184 

8:35.511 

6:47.964 

4.801 

Best Tm 
39.324 

39.584 

40.540 

40.564 

40.748 

40.778 

42.562 

42.534 

43.266 

47.757 

49.222 

39.501 

Sponsor 
American Racing Team 

Macc Racing/Broward Motorsports Tequesta 

Kermoto 

Anthony Lupo Jr. Racing 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 

Agam Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

EJ26 

Raymond Racing 

Ryan Clark Racing 

Xtreme Autoglass Pros 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 

MACC Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/18/2021 3:28:55 PM 

Race Director Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.963 

Avg. Speed 

41.411 

Best Lap Tm 

39.324 

Best Speed 

42.661 

Best Lap by 

74 - Kensei Matsudaira 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

110 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:17:41 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

9/18/2021 17:30 


